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The menu of Lolitas from Laredo comprises about 102 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about
$11.4 for a dish / drink. Lolitas Bistro in Laredo, TX, is a popular destination for American cuisine, proudly holding
an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 10:00 PM, it invites diners to enjoy a
delightful menu in a welcoming atmosphere. Prefer to plan ahead? Give them a call at (956) 568-5334 to inquire
about wait times or to reserve your table. For those cozy nights at home, Lolitas Bistro offers convenient delivery
through DoorDash. In addition to their enticing food options, guests can also enjoy a selection of fine beers. If
you're looking to expand your dining experiences, consider checking out nearby Subway and Bolillos Cafe North.
Have you visited yet? We'd love to hear your thoughts—Ileave a review!.
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Salads

CHICKEN SALAD

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SAN PELLEGRINO

Drinks

TOPO CHICO PREPARADO

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Quesadillas
GRILLED VEGGIE QUESADILLAS

Appetizer

CEVICHE

Fish

SEA BASS

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Dessert

CREPES

Antipasti - Starters

CARPACCIO

$4.0

$5.0

$8.0

Steaks

STEAK FRITES

Chicken Dishes

LEMON CHICKEN

Soft Drinks

ICE TEA

Spirits

MARTINI

Main
AHI TUNA CARPACCIO

Paninis
CAPRESE PANINI

American Food
EGGS BENEDICT

Refrescos

AGUA FRESCA

Platos Fuertes

SALMON EN PAPILLOTE

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Bread

CHICKEN NAAN

$31.0

$3.0

$14.0

$8.0

$4.0

$21.0

$9.0
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Iced Beverages

COLD BREW LATTE $6.0
Sweet Tooth

BANANA CAJETA WALNUT CREPES $8.0
Apps

GOAT CHEESE JALAPENO $9.0
POPPERS ’
Cold

RIBEYE AGUACHILE $23.0

Apple Barrel Crepes

NUTELLA STRAWBERRY CREPES $8.0

French
CROISSANT

Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $9.0

Soups &Amp; Sides

LOLITAS SIDE SALAD $6.0

Sides

SWEET POTATO

Small Plates Veg

MEXICAN CHICKEN TOSTADAS $11.0

Herbivorous Tapas

MIDDLE EASTERN PLATE $11.0

Soups
TOMATO SOUP
TOMATO BASIL SOUP

Chicken

CRISPY CHICKEN
FRIED CHICKEN

Sauces

BBQ
MAYO

Mexican Dishes

TACOS
STREET TACOS

Greens

LOLITAS HOUSE SALAD

SEARED AHI TUNA CAESAR
SALAD

Seasonal Dishes

TUNA TOSTADAS CALLEJERAS
SEARED PACIFIC

Entrées

RIBEYE CHICHARRON
ROASTED BEET CARPACCIO
BEET HUMMUS

Side Dishes

GRILLED ASPARAGUS
SWEET POTATO FRIES

$12.0

$16.0

$18.0
$23.0

$24.0
$11.0
$11.0

$6.0
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FRENCH FRIES

Coffee

ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
CAFE LATTE

Restaurant Category
BAR

FRENCH

MEXICAN

Sandwiches

CHICKEN SANDWICH

CUBAN SANDWICH

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH

Beverages

MEXICAN COCA-COLA
BOXED WATER
ASSORTED HOT TEA
TOPO CHICO

Mains

CRISPY CORN FLAKE FRIED
CHICKEN SANDWICH

HOMEMADE MOLE POBLANO

SESAME PEANUT CRUSTED AHI
TUNA OR SALMON

3 HOUR RED WINE BRAISED
SHORT RIB

16 OZ RIBEYE STEAK CRISPY
RINGS

$4.0
$5.0
$5.0

$9.0

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0

$13.0
$13.0

$19.0

$23.0

$42.0

Starters

ROASTED LEMON CHICKEN $14.0
BAJA STYLE LOBSTER TACO $8.0
SALPICON TOSTADAS $8.0

SHORT RIB LOADED SWEET
POTATO FRIES

CRISPY SMASHED TOSTONES
GUAC

$14.0

$10.0

CAULIFLOWER CEVICHE STUFFED

AVOCADO $9.0

Popular Items

LOLITAS TOMATO BASIL SOUP $6.0
COMBO 1 HALF COMBO $10.0

LOLITAS JUICY ANGUS BEEF
BURGER N FRIES

LOLITAS FRENCH FRIES $5.0
COMBO 2 FULL COMBO $14.0

BAKED CHICKEN CREPES AU
GRATIN

CHEFS SPECIALTY CHICKEN
SALAD CROISSANT

$17.0

$11.0

$9.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
CHICKEN

PANINI

PASTA

QUESADILLAS

SALAD

BURGER

SOUP

Ingredients Used

CHEESE
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BACON LETTUCE
CORN BANANA

CHOCOLATE NUTELLA
CUCUMBER SPINACH
PESTO TOMATO

Lolitas

6950 McPherson Rd Ste C
Laredo, TX 78041, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 - 22:00
Tuesday 11:00 - 22:00
Wednesday 11:00 - 22:00
Thursday 11:00 - 23:00
Friday 11:00 - 23:00
Saturday 11:00 - 23:00
Sunday 11:00 - 16:00
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