



https://menuweb.menu 6950 McPherson Rd Ste C Laredo, TX 78041, United States +19565685334 - https://www.lolitasbistro.com





The menu of Lolitas from Laredo comprises about 102 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$11.4 for a dish / drink. Lolitas Bistro in Laredo, TX, is a popular destination for American cuisine, proudly holding an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 10:00 PM, it invites diners to enjoy a delightful menu in a welcoming atmosphere. Prefer to plan ahead? Give them a call at (956) 568-5334 to inquire about wait times or to reserve your table. For those cozy nights at home, Lolitas Bistro offers convenient delivery through DoorDash. In addition to their enticing food options, guests can also enjoy a selection of fine beers. If you're looking to expand your dining experiences, consider checking out nearby Subway and Bolillos Cafe North. Have you visited yet? We'd love to hear your thoughts—leave a review!

Antipasti - Starters

7	
	TOWN HOLD

Salads CHICKEN SALAD		Steaks STEAK FRITES	\$31.0
Desserts CHOCOLATE CAKE		Chicken Dishes LEMON CHICKEN	
Non Alcoholic Drinks SAN PELLEGRINO	\$4.0	Soft Drinks ICE TEA	\$3.0
Drinks TOPO CHICO PREPARADO	\$5.0	Spirits MARTINI	
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Main AHI TUNA CARPACCIO	\$14.0
Quesadillas GRILLED VEGGIE QUESADILLAS	\$8.0	Paninis CAPRESE PANINI	\$8.0
Appetizer CEVICHE		American Food EGGS BENEDICT	
Fish SEA BASS		Refrescos AGUA FRESCA	\$4.0
Beef Dishes FILET MIGNON		Platos Fuertes SALMÓN EN PAPILLOTE	\$21.0
Dessert CREPES		Hot Drinks COFFEE	

CARPACCIO CHICKEN NAAN \$9.0

Bread

MIDDLE EASTERN PLATE



lood Dovorogoo		Coupo	
Iced Beverages		Soups	
COLD BREW LATTE	\$6.0	TOMATO SOUP	
Sweet Tooth		TOMATO BASIL SOUP	
BANANA CAJETA WALNUT CREPES	40 0	Chicken	
BANANA CAJETA WALNUT CREPES	\$0.0	CRISPY CHICKEN	
Apps		FRIED CHICKEN	
GOAT CHEESE JALAPENO	40.0	THE SHOKEN	
POPPERS	\$9.0	Sauces	
Cold		BBQ	
	400.0	MAYO	
RIBEYE AGUACHILE	\$23.0		
Apple Barrel Crepes		Mexican Dishes	
NUTELLA STRAWBERRY CREPES	\$8.0	TACOS	
NOTEEL/CONTANDERIC OREFEE	ΨΟΙΟ	STREET TACOS	
French		Greens	
CROISSANT			6400
		LOLITAS HOUSE SALAD SEARED AHI TUNA CAESAR	\$12.0
Dips		SALAD	\$16.0
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$9.0		
Cours 9 Amery Cides		Seasonal Dishes	
Soups &Amp Sides		TUNA TOSTADAS CALLEJERAS	\$18.0
LOLITAS SIDE SALAD	\$6.0	SEARED PACIFIC	\$23.0
Sides		Entrées	
SWEET POTATO		RIBEYE CHICHARRON	\$24.0
One all Distantia		ROASTED BEET CARPACCIO	\$11.0
Small Plates Veg		BEET HUMMUS	\$11.0
MEXICAN CHICKEN TOSTADAS	\$11.0	Oida Dialasa	
Herbivorous Tapas		Side Dishes	
Heibivolous Tapas		GRILLED ASPARAGUS	\$6.0

\$11.0

SWEET POTATO FRIES



FRENCH FRIES		Starters	
0. ((ROASTED LEMON CHICKEN	\$14.0
Coffee		BAJA STYLE LOBSTER TACO	\$8.0
ESPRESSO	\$4.0	SALPICON TOSTADAS	\$8.0
CAPPUCCINO	\$5.0	SHORT RIB LOADED SWEET	\$14.0
CAFE LATTE	\$5.0	POTATO FRIES	Ψ14.0
		CRISPY SMASHED TOSTONES GUAC	\$10.0
Restaurant Category		CAULIFLOWER CEVICHE STUFFED	
BAR		AVOCADO	\$9.0
FRENCH			
MEXICAN		Popular Items	
		LOLITAS TOMATO BASIL SOUP	\$6.0
Sandwiches		COMBO 1 HALF COMBO	\$10.0
CHICKEN SANDWICH		LOLITAS JUICY ANGUS BEEF	\$17.0
CUBAN SANDWICH	\$9.0	BURGER N FRIES	
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH		LOLITAS FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH		COMBO 2 FULL COMBO	\$14.0
		BAKED CHICKEN CREPES AU GRATIN	\$11.0
Beverages		CHEFS SPECIALTY CHICKEN	•••
MEXICAN COCA-COLA	\$4.0	SALAD CROISSANT	\$9.0
BOXED WATER	\$4.0	The Table Of Dish	
ASSORTED HOT TEA	\$4.0	These Types Of Dishes	S
TOPO CHICO	\$4.0	Are Being Served	
		CHICKEN	
Mains		PANINI	
CRISPY CORN FLAKE FRIED	\$13.0	PASTA	
CHICKEN SANDWICH	•	QUESADILLAS	
HOMEMADE MOLE POBLANO	\$13.0	SALAD	
SESAME PEANUT CRUSTED AHI TUNA OR SALMON	\$19.0	BURGER	
3 HOUR RED WINE BRAISED SHORT RIB	\$23.0	SOUP	
16 OZ RIBEYE STEAK CRISPY	\$42.0	Ingredients Used	
RINGS		CHEESE	



BACON LETTUCE

CORN BANANA

CHOCOLATE NUTELLA

CUCUMBER SPINACH

PESTO TOMATO

Lolitas

6950 McPherson Rd Ste C Laredo, TX 78041, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00 - 22:00 Tuesday 11:00 - 22:00 Wednesday 11:00 - 22:00 Thursday 11:00 - 23:00 Friday 11:00 - 23:00 Saturday 11:00 - 23:00 Sunday 11:00 - 16:00

Made with Menu

